McMaster

University =

Facility Services

oS

Bldg # Building

00 N O un

10
11
12
15
16
17
18
19
20
22
23
24
25
26
27

University Hall

Hamilton Hall

Refectory

Edwards Hall
Wallingford Hall
Alumni House

Alumni Memorial Building

Nuclear Research Building
Mills Memorial Library
Burke Science Building (BSB)
E.T. Clarke Centre

Nuclear Reactor

John Hodgins Engineering Building

McMaster Divinity College
Moulton Hall

Whidden Hall

Gilmour Hall

General Sciences Building
Chester New Hall (CNH)
Ivor Wynne Centre

Arthur N, Bourns Building (ABB)

Matthews Hall
McKay Hall

Mechanical Ventilated

Naturally
Ventilated
X

Comments

The following rooms have mechanical
ventilation: B119, B120, B121, B122,

B123, B124, B125, B128, B129, B130,
B131, 115, B180-Lobby

The following rooms have natural
ventilation: 210, 211, 212, 213, 214,
215, 202, 201, 203, 208

Entire building is natural ventilation

Entire building is natural ventilation

The following rooms have mechanical
ventilation: Basement level, 104, 101

BRIGHTER WORLD



McMaster
University =

oS

Facility Services

28 Commons Building

29 Togo Salmon Hall

30 Biology Greenhouse

31 Campus Services Building

32 Tandem Accelerator Building

33 Applied Dynamics Laboratory (ADL)

34 Psychology Building

35 Woodstock Hall

36 Brandon Hall

38 Kenneth Taylor Hall

39 Life Sciences Building

40 Bates Residence

42 H.G. Thode Library

43 Communications Research Laboratory

45 Hedden Hall

46 DeGroot School of Business

48 Institute for Applied Health Sciences

49 Information Technology Building

50 Mary E. Keyes

51 McMaster University Student Centre

52 Micheal DeGroote Centre for Learning
and Discovery

53 Les Prince Hall

54 David Braley Athletic Centre (DBAC)

55 Ron Joyce Stadium

56 Engineering Technology Building (ETB)

74 L.R. Wilson Hall

89 Peter George Centre for Learning

T13 Prelim Laboratory

T26 Scourge Laboratory

BRIGHTER WORLD



McMaster

University =

133
T32
T34
82

Facility Services

McMaster Children's Centre
Parking Services
Temporary Lecture Theatre

Bretrand Russell archives and Research
Centre

BRIGHTER WORLD



