

## Facility Services

Bldg #	Building	Mechanical Ventilated	Naturally Ventilated	Comments
1	University Hall	х	х	The following rooms have mechanical ventilation: B119, B120, B121, B122, B123, B124, B125, B128, B129, B130, B131, 115, B180-Lobby
2	Hamilton Hall	x		
4	Refectory	x	X	The following rooms have natural ventilation: 210, 211, 212, 213, 214, 215, 202, 201, 203, 208
5	Edwards Hall		х	Entire building is natural ventilation
6	Wallingford Hall	X		
7	Alumni House		x	Entire building is natural ventilation
8	Alumni Memorial Building	х	х	The following rooms have mechanical ventilation: Basement level, 104, 101
9	Nuclear Research Building	X		
10	Mills Memorial Library	X		
11	Burke Science Building (BSB)	X		
12	E.T. Clarke Centre	X		
15	Nuclear Reactor	X		
16	John Hodgins Engineering Building	X		
17	McMaster Divinity College	X		
18	Moulton Hall	x		
19	Whidden Hall	x		
20	Gilmour Hall	x		
22	General Sciences Building	х		
23	Chester New Hall (CNH)	x		
24	Ivor Wynne Centre	x		
25	Arthur N, Bourns Building (ABB)	x		
26	Matthews Hall	x		
27	McKay Hall	X		



## Facility Services

COMP			
28	Commons Building	Х	
29	Togo Salmon Hall	X	
30	Biology Greenhouse	х	
31	Campus Services Building	х	
32	Tandem Accelerator Building	х	
33	Applied Dynamics Laboratory (ADL)	х	
34	Psychology Building	х	
35	Woodstock Hall	х	
36	Brandon Hall	х	
38	Kenneth Taylor Hall	х	
39	Life Sciences Building	х	
40	Bates Residence	х	
42	H.G. Thode Library	х	
43	Communications Research Laboratory	х	
45	Hedden Hall	х	
46	DeGroot School of Business	х	
48	Institute for Applied Health Sciences	х	
49	Information Technology Building	х	
50	Mary E. Keyes	х	
51	McMaster University Student Centre	х	
52	Micheal DeGroote Centre for Learning and Discovery	х	
53	Les Prince Hall	X	
54	David Braley Athletic Centre (DBAC)	X	
55	Ron Joyce Stadium	X	
56	Engineering Technology Building (ETB)	x	
74	L.R. Wilson Hall	X	
89	Peter George Centre for Learning	х	
T13	Prelim Laboratory	х	
T26	Scourge Laboratory	X	



## Facility Services

T33	McMaster Children's Centre	X			
T32	Parking Services	х			
T34	Temporary Lecture Theatre	х			
82	Bretrand Russell archives and Research	Х			
	Centre				